
1

      Meeting April 15,  2014
City Manager ’s Staff Meeting Notes

City Staff met at City Hall on April 15, 2014 at 8:30 AM with the following persons
present:

Larry Graves
Todd Gilcrease
Pat Stallings
Patrick Harvey
Phil DeChant
Liz Gant
Dara Crabtree
Cindy Brown
Marty Anderson

Employee Recognition:
B Shift, Fire Department
TLC
Capt. Ray Calverley, Sgt. Karl Bailey, Ofc. Beau Burt, and Ofc. Danny Titus, Police 
Department

Larry Graves, City Manager apprised the Directors of the following upcoming events:

Saturday, April 19, 2014 DISD Home Rule Meeting-Council Chamber 1:00PM-
2:30PM

Monday, April 21, 2014 City Council Meeting
Friday, April 25, 2014 SHS Mystery Dinner Theater
May 1-3, 2014 Mayfest
Saturday, May 10, 2014 Kid Fish
Saturday, May 10, 2014 City Election
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 Open City Staff Meeting
Friday, July 4, 2014 Fireworks Display
Saturday, September 20, 2014 Street Dance
Thursday, October 2, 2014 Seagofest Parade
October 2-4, 2014 Seagofest
Saturday, November 1, 2014 Arbor Day Festivities
Thursday, December 4, 2014 City Tree Lighting

Updates:

Liz Gant advised that there is a KSB Board and Library Board meeting tonight.  Liz Gant
shared that she is in the process of searching for a new phone provider.

Dara Crabtree reviewed agenda items for the April 21, 2014 City Council meeting.  Dara
Crabtree thanked the Directors for submitting agenda items in a timely manner.


